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Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KUPFNER Pius (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 9 9
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 104 SCHWARZ Phil Men 14.15 14.04 28.19

2 98 EVANS Andy Men 14.39 14.19 28.58 0.39

3 81 HENDERSON John Men 14.71 14.14 28.85 0.66

4 72 OPRAY Sienna Women 15.17 14.13 29.30 1.11

5 88 SCHWARZ Chris Men 14.65 14.92 29.57 1.38

6 80 ATWELL Will Men 15.23 14.71 29.94 1.75

7 82 SCHWARZ Abbey Women 15.45 15.06 30.51 2.32

8 85 SCHWARZ Lily Women 15.80 15.09 30.89 2.70

9 86 WORN Stuart Men 15.68 15.31 30.99 2.80

10 76 HENDERSON Alana Women 15.63 15.90 31.53 3.34

11 71 DENT Stu Men 15.82 15.81 31.63 3.44

12 95 SHEEDY Andrew Men 15.98 15.84 31.82 3.63

13 112 ONG Dan Men 16.18 15.73 31.91 3.72

14 91 ASHKANASY Shai Women 15.90 16.05 31.95 3.76

15 89 HANSON Matt Men 16.85 15.74 32.59 4.40

16 93 ROBISON Hanna Women 16.66 16.11 32.77 4.58

17 79 SCHWARZ Huddy Men 16.63 16.45 33.08 4.89

18 99 OPRAY Xavier Men 16.77 16.46 33.23 5.04

19 84 ATWELL Harry Men 18.14 15.11 33.25 5.06

20 78 OPRAY Anders Men 16.98 16.72 33.70 5.51

21 94 SCHWARZ Oliver Men 17.32 16.65 33.97 5.78

22 92 SCHWARZ Claudia Women 17.85 16.38 34.23 6.04

23 73 LAIDLAW Ally Women 17.47 17.01 34.48 6.29

24 96 SCHWARZ Patric Men 17.66 16.95 34.61 6.42

25 74 ONG Connor Men 17.23 17.41 34.64 6.45

26 108 SCHWARZ Miikey Men 17.26 17.49 34.75 6.56

27 113 SHEEDY  Sue Women 17.88 16.99 34.87 6.68

28 100 WIGHTMAN David Men 17.61 17.75 35.36 7.17
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Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 102 HANSON Alan Men 17.52 17.90 35.42 7.23

30 120 BENTLEY GRAI Men 18.25 17.55 35.80 7.61

31 105 MORGAN Emma Women 18.32 18.17 36.49 8.30

32 83 HANSON Christine Women 18.49 18.20 36.69 8.50

33 87 WIGHTMAN Chloe Women 18.64 18.92 37.56 9.37

34 97 SCHWARZ Narelle Women 20.43 18.87 39.30 11.11

35 110 EVANS Marlo Women 20.68 19.78 40.46 12.27

36 109 HENDERSON Lillian Women 16.18 24.96 41.14 12.95

37 77 SCHWARZ Saskia Women 21.15 20.61 41.76 13.57

38 75 SCHWARZ Greta Women 21.31 21.27 42.58 14.39

39 90 EVANS Richard Men 22.02 20.90 42.92 14.73

40 101 EVANS Sanchia Women 22.82 21.94 44.76 16.57

41 107 WIGHTMAN Fleur Women 24.47 22.71 47.18 18.99

42 106 WORN Matilda Women 29.21 30.94 1:00.15 31.96

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (1)

120 BENTLEY GRAI Men 18.25 17.55

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

103 SHEEDY Emma Women DNF 16.04

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

111 ALDERSON Cam Men 2:13.61 DNS
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 72 OPRAY Sienna 15.17 14.13 29.30

2 82 SCHWARZ Abbey 15.45 15.06 30.51 1.21

3 85 SCHWARZ Lily 15.80 15.09 30.89 1.59

4 76 HENDERSON Alana 15.63 15.90 31.53 2.23

5 91 ASHKANASY Shai 15.90 16.05 31.95 2.65

6 93 ROBISON Hanna 16.66 16.11 32.77 3.47

7 92 SCHWARZ Claudia 17.85 16.38 34.23 4.93

8 73 LAIDLAW Ally 17.47 17.01 34.48 5.18

9 113 SHEEDY  Sue 17.88 16.99 34.87 5.57

10 105 MORGAN Emma 18.32 18.17 36.49 7.19

11 83 HANSON Christine 18.49 18.20 36.69 7.39

12 87 WIGHTMAN Chloe 18.64 18.92 37.56 8.26

13 97 SCHWARZ Narelle 20.43 18.87 39.30 10.00

14 110 EVANS Marlo 20.68 19.78 40.46 11.16

15 109 HENDERSON Lillian 16.18 24.96 41.14 11.84

16 77 SCHWARZ Saskia 21.15 20.61 41.76 12.46

17 75 SCHWARZ Greta 21.31 21.27 42.58 13.28

18 101 EVANS Sanchia 22.82 21.94 44.76 15.46

19 107 WIGHTMAN Fleur 24.47 22.71 47.18 17.88

20 106 WORN Matilda 29.21 30.94 1:00.15 30.85

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

103 SHEEDY Emma DNF 16.04
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Male  

1 104 SCHWARZ Phil 14.15 14.04 28.19

2 98 EVANS Andy 14.39 14.19 28.58 0.39

3 81 HENDERSON John 14.71 14.14 28.85 0.66

4 88 SCHWARZ Chris 14.65 14.92 29.57 1.38

5 80 ATWELL Will 15.23 14.71 29.94 1.75

6 86 WORN Stuart 15.68 15.31 30.99 2.80

7 71 DENT Stu 15.82 15.81 31.63 3.44

8 95 SHEEDY Andrew 15.98 15.84 31.82 3.63

9 112 ONG Dan 16.18 15.73 31.91 3.72

10 89 HANSON Matt 16.85 15.74 32.59 4.40

11 79 SCHWARZ Huddy 16.63 16.45 33.08 4.89

12 99 OPRAY Xavier 16.77 16.46 33.23 5.04

13 84 ATWELL Harry 18.14 15.11 33.25 5.06

14 78 OPRAY Anders 16.98 16.72 33.70 5.51

15 94 SCHWARZ Oliver 17.32 16.65 33.97 5.78

16 96 SCHWARZ Patric 17.66 16.95 34.61 6.42

17 74 ONG Connor 17.23 17.41 34.64 6.45

18 108 SCHWARZ Miikey 17.26 17.49 34.75 6.56

19 100 WIGHTMAN David 17.61 17.75 35.36 7.17

20 102 HANSON Alan 17.52 17.90 35.42 7.23

21 120 BENTLEY GRAI 18.25 17.55 35.80 7.61

22 90 EVANS Richard 22.02 20.90 42.92 14.73

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (2)

120 BENTLEY GRAI 18.25 17.55

120 BENTLEY GRAI 18.25 17.55

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

111 ALDERSON Cam 2:13.61 DNS


